OPTIMIZER ADVANCED
PLANT CONTROLLER
The Advanced controllers are a family of next
generation Integration & Plant controllers
incorporating the Niagara framework &
powered by an IMX8 64bit quad-core processor.
The IP devices are freely programmable, with
a dedicated suite of IO modules providing

3 serial ports, would order using part number N-ADV-133-H-C.
# The N-ADV-134-H-C controller varient will be launched in the upcoming release.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES AND REPLACEMENT PARTS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
HMI-DN Touch screen HMI with DIN Rail Mount
HMI-WL Touch screen HMI with Panel Door/Wall Base
HMI-ACC-DN DIN Rail base accessory
HMI-ACC-WL Door/Wall base accessory
HMI-CABLE-S 0.82 ft. (0.25 m) length HMI cable, short
HMI-CABLE-L 9.84 ft. (3 m) length HMI cable, long
ENDCOVER-10 Protective end covers, pack of 10
TCVR-140-10 Terminal covers 5.5 inches (140 mm), pack of 10
SCRW-TB-3-BLK-50 Black 3 way screw terminals, pack of 50
SCRW-TB-3-GRY-50 Grey 3 way screw terminals, pack of 50
PUSH-TB-3-BLK-50 Black 3 way push terminals, pack of 50
PUSH-TB-3-GRY-50 Grey 3 way push terminals, pack of 50
DIN-CLIP-10 Din rail clip, pack of 10
IO-ADPT-S-2 Wiring adapters, Power & Comms, Serial, Pack of 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER ETHERNET PORTS SWITCHED IP PORT HMI PORTS RS485 PORTS TOUCH FLAKE (RS485-R)
N-ADV-134-H-C# 1 3 YES 4 YES
N-ADV-133-H-C 1 3 YES 3 YES
N-ADV-112-H-C 1 1 YES 2 YES
   3
ADVANCED CONTROLLER PANEL BUS POINT UPGRADE LICENSES
Advanced Controller core licenses can be upgraded with any of the following upgrade license.
ADVANCED CONTROLLER GLOBAL CAPACITY POINT UPGRADE LICENSES
Advanced Controller core Global points capacity licenses can be upgraded with any of the following upgrade licenses.
** Device limit applies outside of Europe only. Panel Bus IO module point do not count towards the device limit.
PANEL BUS POINT UPGRADE LICENSES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
N-ADV-0100P-UP Upgrade License for 100 Panel Bus Pts
N-ADV-0255P-UP Upgrade License for 255 Panel Bus Pts
GLOBAL CAPACITY POINT UPGRADE LICENSES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PIN-DEV-1 Additional 1 Device**, 50 Global point capacity.
PIN-DEV-2 Additional 2 Device**, 100 Global point capacity.
PIN-DEV-10 Additional 10 Device**, 500 Global point capacity.
PIN-DEV-25 Additional 25 Device**, 1250 Global point capacity.
PIN-DEV-50 Additional 50 Device**, 2500 Global point capacity.
SOFTWARE LICENSES AND UPGRADES
N  -  ADV  -  #  -  #PCA
NIAGARA
ADVANCED
NUMBER OF
GLOBAL POINTS
NUMBER OF PANEL BUS POINTS
PANEL BUS
EXTENSION USED FOR ORDERING
A - AMERICA
E - EUROPE
Optimizer Advanced Controller Product Datasheet   |   www.honeywell.com
ADVANCED CONTROLLER NIAGARA CORE LICENSES
A Niagara license is required run the core Niagara framework. Select one of the licenses from the below table.
Note: * To reference your region for ordering. A is for America & rest of the world and E is for Europe.
Please contact your Honeywell Sales Representative if you have any questions.
For example, a customer wishing to buy a 500 global point controller with 100 Panel Bus points in the USA
where device and point count limits apply, would order using part number N-ADV-00500-100PCA.
For example, a customer wishing to buy a 500 global point controller with 100 Panel Bus points in Europe
where only the point count limits apply, would order using part number N-ADV-00500-100PCE.
1 Device limit applies only outside of Europe. Panel Bus IOs do not count towards the device limit.
ADVANCED CONTROLLER NIAGARA CORE LICENSES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
N-ADV-00050-100PC * Advanced core license with 3 Devices1, 50 Global Pts, 100 Panel Bus Pts and 18 month initial SMA, + I/O
N-ADV-00500-100PC * Advanced core license with 10 Devices1, 500 Global Pts, 100 Panel Bus Pts & 18 month initial SMA, + I/O
N-ADV-01250-255PC * Advanced core license with 25 Devices1, 1250 Global Pts, 255 Panel Bus Pts and 18 month initial SMA, + I/O
N-ADV-05000-255PC * Advanced core license with 100 Devices1, 5000 Global Pts, 255 Panel Bus Pts and 18 month initial SMA, + I/O
N-ADV-10000-255PC * Advanced core license with 200 Devices1, 10000 Global Pts, 255 Panel Bus Pts and 18 month initial SMA, + I/O
   4